ACO CABLEMATE®
High security trafficable enclosures
acocablemate.co.nz | 0800 448 080 | +64 9 815 9500
ACO PITLOK® - Concrete pit range
SCEC endorsed (SL1)
SCEC (SL1)
approved
precast

P5 - steel lid (Class B) 142240 J5P-142240 17
P5 - steel lid (Class D) 142854 J5P-142854 26
J600P
J600P - full body pit only 142265 535 x 535 x 750 473
J600P - split body pit only 142266 535 x 535 x 750 466
P600 - steel lid (Class B) 142488 J600P-142488 23
P600 - steel lid (Class D) 143065 J600P-143065 34
J8P
J8P - full body pit only 142267 1250 x 440 x 910 818
J8P - split body pit only 142268 1250 x 440 x 910 818
P8 - steel lid (Class B) 142241 J8P-142241 44
P8 - steel lid (Class D) 142851 J8P-142851 66
J10P
J10P - full body pit only 142269 1905 x 440 x 920 1117
J10P - split body pit only 142270 1905 x 440 x 920 1105
P10 - steel lid (Class B) 142514 J10P-142514 63
P10 - steel lid (Class D) 143063 J10P-143063 94
J1000P
J1000P - full body pit only 142271 945 x 945 x 905 863
J1000P - split body pit only 142272 945 x 945 x 905 863
P1000 - steel lid (Class B) 142489 J1000P-142489  67
P1000 - steel lid (Class D) 143055 J1000P-143055 140
Concrete pits with hinged steel lids
Type Description Part No. SEEPL Code Internal clear opening
width L x W x D (mm)
Weight
(kg)
J1000HP
J1000HP - split body assembly 990 x 990 x 1105
J1000HP - split body pit only 142449 930 x 930 x 1000 863
Plinth1000HP-10 - hinged lid & plinth (Class B) 142238 Plinth 1000HP-142238 500
Plinth1000HP-10 - hinged lid & plinth (Class D) 143095 Plinth 1000HP-143095 520
J1500HP
J1500HP - split body assembly 990 x 990 x 1380
J1500HP - split body pit only 142520 1500 x 1500 x 1220 863
Plinth1000HP-15 - hinged lid & plinth (Class B) 142519 Plinth 1000HP-142519 1110
Plinth1000HP-15 - hinged lid & plinth (Class D) 143096 Plinth 1000HP-143096 1120
ACO CABLEMATE®
High security trafficable enclosures
acocablemate.co.nz | 0800 448 080 | +64 9 815 9500
ACO PITLOK® - Plastic pit & plinth range